Commercial Emergency
CTX Series
Compac® Thermoplastic
Emergency Unit with Xtest
codes and standards
• ETL Listed to UL Standard 924
• NFPA 101 (Life Safety Code)
• NFPA 70 (National Electric Code)

• Maintenance free 6 volt sealed lead acid battery.
• Operating temperature range is 65˚F (19˚C) to
85˚F (30˚C).
• Provides a minimum of 90 minutes emergency
illumination.
warranty
• Five year warranty on units. (lamps not included)
Project
Type
Model No.
Comments
Specifier’s Reference
CM-22400
Catalog Number Volts  Total Wattage Remote Housing Color LampType
Lead Calcium:
CTX6L12WCSWA 6 12 none White 5.4W tungsten
CTX6L12WCSWD 6 12 none White 6W halogen
CTX6L18WCSWC 6 18 none White 9W tungsten
CTXR6L24WCSWA 6 24 12W White 5.4W tungsten
CTX6L24WCSWF 6 24 none White 12W halogen
Footnotes
1 Wattage indicated is per lamp head.
Accessories (Order Seperately)
WG5 – Wire Guard (wall mount)